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Date: 26/10/24 Race 1 Started at: 11:47:39
Event. R04 Laps: 6
Meck cood """ PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posedat 11:52AM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 597 John MCLEAN / Lusty / Albek / Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:11.528 21115 2
Maxima
2 27 Lawrence FAIREY / Lusty Industries ~ Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:12.491 963 963 21460 5
Sparring / Dubbo City Motorcycles
3 113 Benny THISTLETON / J&T Group / KTM SX-F 450 6 2:13.360 1.832 869 21534 4
Fist
4 87 Lee HUNTER Honda CR 500 6 213916  2.388 556 21512 6
5 24 Andy FISHER /Ballina Motorcycles KTM SMR 450 6 2:14.523 2.995 607 21687 6
6 43 Anthony DALL Honda CRF R 450 6 2:14.810 3.282 287 21662 6
7 78 Rhys SANDOW / Davies M-c / Honda CRF R 450 6 215749  4.221 939 21921 6
Embroidery by Jacqui/ FYG
Automotive / Bells Auto and Air
8 261 Jason GRIFFIN / Marks Tyres & Honda CRF R 450 6 216434  4.906 685 21822 6
Mechanical / Maitland M-c / Oakdale
Group
9 A% Ajay MUGGLETON KTM SX 450 6 2:17.371 5.843 937 22028 2
10 28 Neil GIRDLER / Davies Motorcycles  Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:17.641 6.113 270 22.085 2
11 72 Shane RICHARDS / Ontop Solutions/ Yamaha YXF 450 6 2:19.237 7.709 1596 22269 3
Fabtech Creations / Oak Flats
Motorcycles
12 223 Jayden ROBERTS/EMI Group/The KTM SXF 250 6 219482  7.954 245 22202 3
Stainless Shop / Procycles
13 5 Darren WEBB / Darren Webb Signs /  KTM SX-F 450 6 220108  8.580 626 22380 3
Worth Race Developments / Milperra
Tyres
14 104 Anthony CORBET / Tyrenwhit Group  Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:20.282 8.754 A74 22378 6
15 267 Ryan NEW /New Earthmoving / Husqvarna FC 450 6 221949 10421 1667 22746 4
Luigong Machinery / Davies M-c /
Hubbard Pipe Solns.
16 9 Luke BARNES / Senrath Automotive ~ Kawasaki KX 450 6 222238 10.710 289 21857 5
17 52 Colin NELSON Husqvarna FC 450 6 222673 11.145 435 22408 5
18 93 Gary RAUTMAN / Matt Jones Kawasaki KX 450 6 227497 15969 4824 22978 3

Motorcycles

Fastest Lap was 21.115 by 597 John MCLEAN
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Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum
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Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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e CLUBMAN OPEN wet??
Date: 26/10/24 Race 1 Started at: 11:47:39
Event. R04 Laps: 6
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 18.2C Starters: 18
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at:  11:52 AM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum
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